	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TMPG06-12HE3/54
	TMPG06-12HE3/54 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            TMPG06-12HE3/54
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 9.72VWM 17.3VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.15950 (This price is for reference only)
		 TMPG06-12HE3/54 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TMPG06-12HE3/54  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CSQ-601BP CUI Inc  BUZZER MAGNETIC 1.5V 12MM RADIAL
LR14XWA/BF2 Panasonic - BSG  BATT PK 3V C SIZE ALKALINE
30848305 Schroff  FRNT PNL 6U 7HP TYP 2 EXTRCT HDL
24564199 Schroff  3U REAR ANGLES 1 SET
RSUS1931CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  SHELF SLIDE 31X16.6X1.5" BE/GY
60-2307-GT Bud Industries  RACK CABINET 29.62 X 24.06X25.5"
416P12 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE MALE RCPT 6POS 1' PNL MNT
5349565-8 TE Connectivity  FOMM50 LEAD 2.5 TZ SC/PC-SC/PC
6278873-1 TE Connectivity  C/A 50.125UM RIS MTRJ 1M1
0210390309 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 14POS 1MM 12"
0982680139 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE A 8POS
H4BXG-10106-Y8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3048Y/X 6"
M3BYK-5018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR50K/MC50G/MPD50K
2321376 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
3365/34 300 3M  CABLE 34 COND .05" FLAT GRY 300'
77022 SL005 Alpha Wire  18AWG 4COND UNSHIELDED MPPE
5610B1201 NC001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 1PAIR 12AWG NO COLOR 1000'
CTR006A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE RELEASABLE:NYL NATURAL
MLT6WLH-LP Panduit Corp  1/4" WAVE MLT
1568241503 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 02-3
T45BIW8 Panduit Corp  BASE PWR DATA RACEWAY 8' OWHT
3240355 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DUCT 60MMX100MM
TGTIG Panduit Corp  TEE FITTING
37200400431 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 40MA 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
023401.6MXBP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 C/CODE M 1.6A/250V
0001.1006 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250V 5X20 FAST CERM
0216.400H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .400A 5X20MM HI-BREAK FAST
0663.100HXSL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .100A T LAG 250V SHORT LT-5
023001.5DRT2SW Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.5A SLO 2AG INDCT AXL T/R
MF-R185 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE 1.85A HOLD
RXEF050 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH RXE SERIES 0.50A
82400152 Wurth Electronics Inc  TVS DIODE 5VWM 7.7VC SOT563
SMDJ17A-T7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC 214AB
3KP85-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 85VWM 143.85VC P600
SA17A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC AXIAL
SMBG9.0A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SMB
MAP4KE22CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC DO41
MXSMCJ14CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO214AB
1N6149AUS Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 15.2VWM 27.7VC SQMELF
JANTX1N6475US Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40.3VWM GSQMELF
	TMPG06-12HE3/54  keywords
	    	TMPG06-12HE3/54
	TMPG06-12HE3/54  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	TMPG06-12HE3/54  pdf
	TMPG06-12HE3/54  datasheet
	TMPG06-12HE3/54  price
	TMPG06-12HE3/54  distributor
	electronic components TMPG06-12HE3/54
	TMPG06-12HE3/54  Circuit Protection
	TMPG06-12HE3/54  TVS - Diodes
	TMPG06-12HE3/54  TVS DIODE 9.72VWM 17.3VC AXIAL
	TMPG06-12HE3/54
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .